LSMotion
"La passion du monde de la Mécatronique"
MOTEUR CONTINU DC
A EXCITATION SEPAREE
Dc motors,  KLS80-450
Size:
Power output:
Standards:

540 645 1726 515 660 1752
580 665 1763
COOLING  IC06, BLOWER DATA
Blower
Size Flow Press. Ac motor : 230/400V-50Hz-3F
KS Type m3/sec mBar Type kW Poles A (400V) SYSTEMS OF COOLING (IEC 34-6)
80 UHF72 0,1 4 56B 0,12 2 0,48 Type  DESCRIPTION Prot.
100 UHF142 0,13 4,5 63A 0,18 2 0,65 IC 01 Self ventilated IP23
112 UHF162 0,15 5 63B 0,25 2 0,8 IC 06 Force ventilated IP23
132 UHF182 0,25 7 71A 0,37 2 1,12 IC 17 Single pipe ventilated IP23
160 UHF222 0,33 8 80B 1,1 2 2,8 IC 37 Double pipe ventilated IP44
180 UHF232 0,5 8 90L 2,2 2 5 IC 0041 Totally enclosed IP44
200 UHF232 0,58 10 90L 2,2 2 5 IC 0641 Closed, force air over, radially IP44
225 UHF282 0,75 10 100LA 3 2 6,8 IC 0666 Air/air cooler IP44
250 UHF282 1,33 12 100LA 3 2 6,8 IC W37A86 Air/water cooler IP44
280 VRI280 1,5 10 100LA 2,2 4 5,4
315 VRI315 1,75 10 100LB 3 4 7,1
355 VRI355 1,9 10 112MB 4 4 8,9
400 VRI400 2,2 10 112MB 4 4 8,9
450 VRI450 2,5 10 132SB 5,5 4 12
MOUNTING  UNEL/IEC
PLACE
UNEL IEC FOOT FLANGE SHAFT
B3 IM 1001 X Horizontal